
RANKING P&P 2023 13-14 MAYO 2023

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,1 S M 2 1 77 39 38

2 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -0,8 M M 1 -4 77 38 39

3 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 4,7 C M 2 -1 70 37 33

4 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 8 C M 2 1 69 31 38

5 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 4 M M 1 -1 66 30 36

6 7752387221 GARCÍA MARTÍN, LUIS OSCAR 16,1 S M 3 5 61 30 31

7 7752932508 LAVANDEIRA POYATO, TOMAS 9,1 M M 2 1 59 29 30

8 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 21,5 S M 4 8 58 30 28

9 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 17 I M 3 6 57 35 22

10 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 8,2 S M 2 1 56 27 29

11 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 9,4 C M 2 2 55 33 22

12 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 3,6 M F 1 0 55 28 27

13 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 17,8 M M 3 6 54 29 25

14 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 25,3 I M 4 10 53 25 28

15 7752346686 SAN JOSÉ POZUELO, MANUEL 13,9 M M 3 4 53 23 30

16 7752346686 SAN JOSÉ POZUELO, MANUEL 13,9 M M 3 4 52 30 22

17 7700365292 TRILLO TRILLO, JOSE 19,6 S M 4 7 51 29 22

18 7707082580 MONTES HERNANDEZ, TEOFILO 12,8 S M 3 3 51 28 23

19 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 14,3 I F 3 7 48 22 26

20 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE 14,6 S M 3 4 45 23 22

21 7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 26,5 S M 5 11 44 24 20

22 7752163398 GARCIA SEGURA, JOSE 19,4 S M 4 7 42 25 17

23 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29,4 S F 5 16 40 22 18

24 7752816433 MARTINEZ BENITO, JOSE RAMON 33,4 S M 5 15 40 22 18

25 7752898566 ROMERA HERNANDEZ, TOMAS 35,3 S M 5 16 39 19 20

26 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 27,7 C M 5 12 38 19 19

27 CM41675139 ALONSO CARBAJO, FELIX 26,8 S M 5 11 35 20 15

28 7752883667 ALONSO MERINO, JORGE 36 S M 5 16 35 19 16

29 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35,1 S M 5 16 35 15 20

30 7722241094 CATALINA CAPILLA, JOSE LUIS 29 S M 5 12 34 17 17

31 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 27,4 M M 5 11 33 15 18

32 7700787444 ALFONSIN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 35,2 S M 5 16 31 15 16

33 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28,1 S M 5 12 28 16 12

34 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 28,6 C F 5 16 28 13 15

35 7752178116 LOPEZ CORRALIZA,ENRIQUE 36 S M 5 16 25 12 13

36 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 S M 5 16 22 11 11

37 CM81367741 BUSTOS MARTIN, DAVID 30,4 M M 5 13 22 8 14

38 7752163470 FARIÑA RIOPEDRE, Mª JOSE 36 S F 5 20 18 10 8

39 7752462581 PEÑA ESCUDERO, PEDRO 26,5 S M 5 11 17 17 0

40 7752462582 PUJANTE SANCHEZ, MERCEDES 35,7 S F 5 20 13 13 0

41 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 7 M M 2 0 N.P



RANKING P&P 2023 13-14 MAYO 2023

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

1 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,1 S M 2 1 79 40 39

2 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 8 C M 2 1 71 32 39

3 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -0,8 M M 1 -4 69 34 35

4 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 4,7 C M 2 -1 68 36 32

5 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 4 M M 1 -1 64 29 35

6 7752932508 LAVANDEIRA POYATO, TOMAS 9,1 M M 2 1 61 30 31

7 7752346686 SAN JOSÉ POZUELO, MANUEL 13,9 M M 3 4 59 25 34

8 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 9,4 C M 2 2 58 35 23

9 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 8,2 S M 2 1 58 28 30

10 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 3,6 M F 1 0 55 28 27

11 7707082580 MONTES HERNANDEZ, TEOFILO 12,8 S M 3 3 54 30 24

12 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 7 M M 2 0 0

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

13 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 21,5 S M 4 8 74 38 36

14 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 25,3 I M 4 10 71 34 37

15 7752387221 GARCÍA MARTÍN, LUIS OSCAR 16,1 S M 3 5 70 34 36

16 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 17 I M 3 6 69 41 28

17 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 17,8 M M 3 6 65 35 30

18 7700365292 TRILLO TRILLO, JOSE 19,6 S M 4 7 64 36 28

19 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 14,3 I F 3 7 62 29 33

20 7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 26,5 S M 5 11 61 32 29

21 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 27,7 C M 5 12 61 30 31

22 7752163398 GARCIA SEGURA, JOSE 19,4 S M 4 7 54 30 24

23 7752215800 PARK, KUN HEE 14,6 S M 3 4 53 27 26

24 CM41675139 ALONSO CARBAJO, FELIX 26,8 S M 5 11 53 30 23

25 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 27,4 M M 5 11 51 25 26

26 7752462581 PEÑA ESCUDERO, PEDRO 26,5 S M 5 11 25 25 0

TERCERA CATEGORÍA

27 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29,4 S F 5 16 70 38 32

28 7752898566 ROMERA HERNANDEZ, TOMAS 35,3 S M 5 16 68 33 35

29 7752816433 MARTINEZ BENITO, JOSE RAMON 33,4 S M 5 15 66 35 31

30 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35,1 S M 5 16 63 29 34

31 7752883667 ALONSO MERINO, JORGE 36 S M 5 16 60 33 27

32 7700787444 ALFONSIN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 35,2 S M 5 16 55 26 29

33 7722241094 CATALINA CAPILLA, JOSE LUIS 29 S M 5 12 54 28 26

34 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 28,6 C F 5 16 53 25 28

35 7752178116 LOPEZ CORRALIZA,ENRIQUE 36 S M 5 16 48 23 25

36 7752163470 FARIÑA RIOPEDRE, Mª JOSE 36 S F 5 20 47 26 21

37 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 S M 5 16 46 22 24

38 CM81367741 BUSTOS MARTIN, DAVID 30,4 M M 5 13 44 18 26

39 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28,1 S M 5 12 43 23 20

40 7752462582 PUJANTE SANCHEZ, MERCEDES 35,7 S F 5 20 28 28 0


